
LMS 2025 Football Schedule 
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​  

Date Team Time​  Opponent Location Release Time 

Saturday, September 6 LMS 6 3:00 Umatilla Armand Larvie MS 
(Hermiston) 

12:30 p.m. 
(Pioneer Park) 

Wednesday, September 10 LMS 7/8 
 

4:00 
 

The Dalles The Dalles MS 11:00 

Saturday, September 13 LMS 6 12:30  Pendleton LMS Field  

Wednesday, September 17 LMS 7/8 4:00 Burns LMS Field 3:00 

Thursday, September 18 LMS 7/8 4:00 Central (Mac-Hi) Milton-Freewater High 
School 

1:45 

Saturday, September 20 LMS 6 1:00 Walla Walla LMS Field  

Monday, September 22 LMS 7/8 3:00 Pictures LMS 3:00 

Wednesday, September 24 LMS 7 
LMS 8 

4:00 
5:15 

Baker LMS Field 3:00 

Saturday, September 27 LMS 6 3:00 Hermiston Armand Larvie MS 
(Hermiston) 

10:30 
(Pioneer Park) 

Tuesday, September 30 LMS 7/8 4:00 Elgin LHS Track 3:00 

Thursday, October 2 LMS 7/8 4:00 Burns Burns High School 11:00 

Saturday, October 4 LMS 6 11:30 Pendleton 1800 NW Carden Ave 
Pendleton, OR 

 7 a.m. 
(Pioneer Park) 

Tuesday, October 7 LMS 7/8 4:00  Umatilla LHS Track 3:00 



Thursday, October 9  LMS 7/8 4:00 
 

Central (Mac-Hi) LHS Track 3:00 

Saturday, October 11 LMS 6 2:00 Walla Walla 800 Abbott Rd. 
Walla Walla, WA 99362 

9:30 a.m. 
(Pioneer Park) 

Wednesday, October 15 LMS 7 
LMS 8 

4:00 
5:15 

Baker Baker High School 2:00 

Saturday, October 18 LMS 6 2:00 Umatilla LHS Track  
 


